SCREW DRIVER ACCESSORIES
MOMENTO.SE
2
FUNCTION, QUALITY AND
AVAILABILITY
Momento has produced impact sockets since 1951 and with the long experience
we know the importance of quality and functionality for our customers. For those who
work with assembly, service and maintenance work, it is important to be able to rely on

XZN BITS.......................................................... 12
MOMENTO.SE
4
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
PH0 IB1-025-PH0 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PH0 25
PH1 IB1-025-PH1 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PH1 25
PH1 IB1-038-PH1 Insert bit 1/4 L38 PH1 38
PH1 IB1-050-PH1 Insert bit 1/4 L50 PH1 50
PH1 IB1-075-PH1 Insert bit 1/4 L75 PH1 75
PH2 IB1-025-PH2 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PH2 25
PH2 IB1-038-PH2 Insert bit 1/4 L38 PH2 38
PH2 IB1-050-PH2 Insert bit 1/4 L50 PH2 50
PH2 IB1-075-PH2 Insert bit 1/4 L75 PH2 75
PH2 IB1-100-PH2 Insert bit 1/4 L100 PH2 100
PH2 IB1-150-PH2 Insert bit 1/4 L150 PH2 150
PH3 IB1-025-PH3 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PH3 25
PH3 IB1-050-PH3 Insert bit 1/4 L50 PH3 50
PH3 IB1-075-PH3 Insert bit 1/4 L75 PH3 75
PH3 IB1-100-PH3 Insert bit 1/4 L100 PH3 100
PH4 IB1-032-PH4 Insert bit 1/4 L32 PH4 32
PH0 PB1-050-PH0 Power bit 1/4 L50 PH0 50
PH0 PB1-070-PH0 Power bit 1/4 L70 PH0 70
PH0 PB1-090-PH0 Power bit 1/4 L90 PH0 90
PH0 PB1-150-PH0 Power bit 1/4 L150 PH0 150
PH1 PB1-050-PH1 Power bit 1/4 L50 PH1 50
PH1 PB1-070-PH1 Power bit 1/4 L70 PH1 70
PH1 PB1-090-PH1 Power bit 1/4 L90 PH1 90
PH1 PB1-150-PH1 Power bit 1/4 L150 PH1 150
PH2 PB1-050-PH2 Power bit 1/4 L50 PH2 50
PH2 PB1-070-PH2 Power bit 1/4 L70 PH2 70
PH2 PB1-090-PH2 Power bit 1/4 L90 PH2 90
PH2 PB1-150-PH2 Power bit 1/4 L150 PH2 150
PH3 PB1-050-PH3 Power bit 1/4 L50 PH3 50
PH3 PB1-070-PH3 Power bit 1/4 L70 PH3 70
PH3 PB1-090-PH3 Power bit 1/4 L90 PH3 90
PH3 PB1-150-PH3 Power bit 1/4 L150 PH3 150
PH4 PB1-050-PH4 Power bit 1/4 L50 PH4 50
PH2 PB7-090-PH2 Power bit 7/16 L90 PH2 90
PH3 PB7-090-PH3 Power bit 7/16 L90 PH3 90
PH4 PB7-090-PH4 Power bit 7/16 L90 PH4 90
PH1 IB5-032-PH1 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PH1 32
PH2 IB5-032-PH2 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PH2 32
PH2 IB5-065-PH2 Insert bit 5/16 L65 PH2 65
PH2 IB5-100-PH2 Insert bit 5/16 L100 PH2 100
PH3 IB5-032-PH3 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PH3 32
PH3 IB5-065-PH3 Insert bit 5/16 L65 PH3 65
PH3 IB5-100-PH3 Insert bit 5/16 L100 PH3 100
PH4 IB5-032-PH4 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PH4 32
PH4 IB5-065-PH4 Insert bit 5/16 L65 PH4 65
PHILLIPS BITS
P
H
ILLIP

L
5
MOMENTO.SE
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
PZ1 IB1-025-PZ1 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PZ1 25
PZ2 IB1-025-PZ2 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PZ2 25
PZ2 IB1-038-PZ2 Insert bit 1/4 L38 PZ2 38
PZ2 IB1-050-PZ2 Insert bit 1/4 L50 PZ2 50
PZ3 IB1-025-PZ3 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PZ3 25
PZ4 IB1-032-PZ4 Insert bit 1/4 L32 PZ4 32
PZ1 PB1-050-PZ1 Power bit 1/4 L50 PZ1 50
PZ1 PB1-070-PZ1 Power bit 1/4 L70 PZ1 70
PZ1 PB1-090-PZ1 Power bit 1/4 L90 PZ1 90
PZ1 PB1-150-PZ1 Power bit 1/4 L150 PZ1 150
PZ2 PB1-050-PZ2 Power bit 1/4 L50 PZ2 50
PZ2 PB1-070-PZ2 Power bit 1/4 L70 PZ2 70
PZ2 PB1-090-PZ2 Power bit 1/4 L90 PZ2 90
PZ2 PB1-150-PZ2 Power bit 1/4 L150 PZ2 150
PZ3 PB1-050-PZ3 Power bit 1/4 L50 PZ3 50
PZ3 PB1-070-PZ3 Power bit 1/4 L70 PZ3 70
PZ3 PB1-090-PZ3 Power bit 1/4 L90 PZ3 90
PZ3 PB1-150-PZ3 Power bit 1/4 L150 PZ3 150
PZ1 IB5-032-PZ1 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PZ1 32
PZ2 IB5-032-PZ2 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PZ2 32
PZ3 IB5-032-PZ3 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PZ3 32
PZ4 IB5-032-PZ4 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PZ4 32
P
O
ZID
R
IV
 B
ITS
1/4” INSERT BITS POZIDRIV
1/4” POWER BITS POZIDRIV
5/16” INSERT BITS POZIDRIV
POZIDRIV BITS
L
L
Bits listed on both pages are for high torque applications but for
use with impact tools material class G might be more suitable.
Contact Momento for quotation.
MOMENTO.SE
6
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
T5 IB1-025-T5 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-5 25
T6 IB1-025-T6 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-6 25
T7 IB1-025-T7 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-7 25
T8 IB1-025-T8 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-8 25
T9 IB1-025-T9 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-9 25
T10 IB1-025-T10 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-10 25
T15 IB1-025-T15 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-15 25
T20 IB1-025-T20 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-20 25
T25 IB1-025-T25 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-25 25
T27 IB1-025-T27 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-27 25
T30 IB1-025-T30 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-30 25
T40 IB1-025-T40 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-40 25
T50 H000-T50 Insert bit 1/4 L35 Torx T-50 35
T30 IB5-032-T30 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-30 32
T40 IB5-032-T40 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-40 32
T45 IB5-032-T45 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-45 32
T47 IB5-032-T47 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-47 32
T50 IB5-032-T50 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-50 32
T55 IB5-032-T55 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-55 32
TORX® BITS
1/4” INSERT BITS TORX
5/16” INSERT BITS TORX
L
L
TO
R
X
® B
ITS
7
MOMENTO.SE
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
T6 PB1-050-T6 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-6 50
T6 PB1-070-T6 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-6 70
T7 PB1-050-T7 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-7 50
T7 PB1-070-T7 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-7 70
T7 PB1-090-T7 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-7 90
T7 PB1-150-T7 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-7 150
T8 PB1-050-T8 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-8 50
T8 PB1-070-T8 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-8 70
T8 PB1-090-T8 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-8 90
T8 PB1-150-T8 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-8 150
T9 PB1-050-T9 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-9 50
T9 PB1-070-T9 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-9 70
T9 PB1-090-T9 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-9 90
T9 PB1-150-T9 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-9 150
T10 PB1-050-T10 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-10 50
T10 PB1-070-T10 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-10 70
T10 PB1-090-T10 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-10 90
T10 PB1-150-T10 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-10 150
T15 PB1-050-T15 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-15 50
T15 PB1-070-T15 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-15 70
T15 PB1-090-T15 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-15 90
T15 PB1-150-T15 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-15 150
T20 PB1-050-T20 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-20 50
T20 PB1-070-T20 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-20 70
T20 PB1-090-T20 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-20 90
T20 PB1-150-T20 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-20 150
T25 PB1-050-T25 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-25 50
T25 PB1-070-T25 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-25 70
T25 PB1-090-T25 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-25 90
T25 PB1-150-T25 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-25 150
T27 PB1-050-T27 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-27 50
T27 PB1-070-T27 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-27 70
T27 PB1-090-T27 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-27 90
T27 PB1-150-T27 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-27 150
T30 PB1-050-T30 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-30 50
T30 PB1-070-T30 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-30 70
T30 PB1-090-T30 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-30 90
T30 PB1-150-T30 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-30 150
T40 PB1-050-T40 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-40 50
T40 PB1-070-T40 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-40 70
T40 PB1-090-T40 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-40 90
T40 PB1-150-T40 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-40 150
1/4” POWER BITS TORX
L
TORX® BITS
T40 PB7-090-T40 Power bit 7/16 L90 Torx T-40 90
T45 PB7-090-T45 Power bit 7/16 L90 Torx T-45 90
T50 PB7-090-T50 Power bit 7/16 L90 Torx T-50 90
T55 PB7-090-T55 Power bit 7/16 L90 Torx T-55 90
7/16” POWER BITS TORX
TO
R
X
® B
ITS
Bits listed on both pages are for high torque applications but for
use with impact tools material class G might be more suitable.
Contact Momento for quotation.
MOMENTO.SE
8
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
T7 IB1-025-T7H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-7H 25
T8 IB1-025-T8H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-8H 25
T9 IB1-025-T9H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-9H 25
T10 IB1-025-T10H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-10H 25
T15 IB1-025-T15H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-15H 25
T20 IB1-025-T20H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-20H 25
T25 IB1-025-T25H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-25H 25
T27 IB1-025-T27H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-27H 25
T30 IB1-025-T30H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-30H 25
T40 IB1-025-T40H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-40H 25
T40 IB5-032-T40H Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-40H 32
T45 IB5-032-T45H Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-45H 32
T50 IB5-032-T50H Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-50H 32
T55 IB5-032-T55H Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-55H 32
T60 IB5-032-T60H Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-60H 32
TORX® BITS
1/4” INSERT BITS TORX TAMPER RESISTANT
5/16” INSERT BITS TORX TAMPER RESISTANT
L
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
T10 PB1-050-T10H Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-10H 50
T10 PB1-070-T10H Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-10H 70
T15 PB1-050-T15H Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-15H 50
T15 PB1-070-T15H Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-15H 70
T15 PB1-090-T15H Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-15H 90
T20 PB1-050-T20H Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-20H 50
T20 PB1-070-T20H Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-20H 70
T20 PB1-090-T20H Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-20H 90
T20 PB1-150-T20H Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-20H 150
T25 PB1-050-T25H Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-25H 50
1/4” POWER BITS TORX TAMPER RESISTANT
L
TO
R
X
® B
ITS
Bits listed on both pages are for high torque applications but for
use with impact tools material class G might be more suitable.
Contact Momento for quotation.
9
MOMENTO.SE
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
10IP IB1-025-10IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 10IP 25
15IP IB1-025-15IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 15IP 25
20IP IB1-025-20IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 20IP 25
25IP IB1-025-25IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 25IP 25
27IP IB1-025-27IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 27IP 25
30IP IB1-025-30IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 30IP 25
40IP IB1-025-40IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 40IP 25
1/4” INSERT BITS TORX PLUS®
TORX PLUS®  BITS
10IP PB1-050-10IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 10IP 50
15IP PB1-050-15IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 15IP 50
20IP PB1-050-20IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 20IP 50
25IP PB1-050-25IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 25IP 50
25IP PB1-090-25IP Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx Plus 25IP 90
27IP PB1-050-27IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 27IP 50
30IP PB1-050-30IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 30IP 50
40IP PB1-050-40IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 40IP 50
1/4” POWER BITS TORX PLUS®
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
BP2 IB1-025-BP2MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 2mm 25
BP2,5 IB1-025-BP2,5MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 2,5mm 25
BP3 IB1-025-BP3MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 3mm 25
BP4 IB1-025-BP4MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 4mm 25
BP5 IB1-025-BP5MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 5mm 25
BP6 IB1-025-BP6MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 6mm 25
BP7 IB1-025-BP7MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 7mm 25
BP8 IB1-025-BP8MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 8mm 25
BP2 PB1-050-BP2MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 2mm 50
BP2 PB1-090-BP2MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 2mm 90
BP2,5 PB1-050-BP2,5MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 2,5mm 50
BP2,5 PB1-090-BP2,5MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 2,5mm 90
BP3 PB1-050-BP3MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 3mm 50
BP3 PB1-090-BP3MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 3mm 90
BP4 PB1-050-BP4MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 4mm 50
BP4 PB1-090-BP4MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 4mm 90
BP5 PB1-050-BP5MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 5mm 50
BP5 PB1-090-BP5MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 5mm 90
BP6 PB1-050-BP6MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 6mm 50
BP6 PB1-090-BP6MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 6mm 90
BP7 PB1-050-BP7MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 7mm 50
BP7 PB1-090-BP7MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 7mm 90
BP8 PB1-050-BP8MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 8mm 50
BP8 PB1-090-BP8MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 8mm 90
BP10 PB1-050-BP10MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 10mm 50
BP10 PB1-090-BP10MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 10mm 90
BP8 PB7-050-BP8MM Power bit 7/16 L50 Ballpoint 8mm 50
BP8 PB7-090-BP8MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Ballpoint 8mm 90
BP10 PB7-050-BP10MM Power bit 7/16 L50 Ballpoint 10mm 50
BP10 PB7-090-BP10MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Ballpoint 10mm 90
1/4” INSERT BITS WITH BALLPOINT HEXAGON - METRIC
1/4” POWER BITS WITH BALLPOINT HEXAGON - METRIC
7/16” POWER BITS WITH BALLPOINT HEXAGON - METRIC
L

B
A
LLP
O
IN
T B
ITS
MOMENTO.SE
10
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
H1,5 IB1-025-H1,5MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex1,5 25
H2 IB1-025-H2MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex2 25
H2,5 IB1-025-H2,5MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex2,5 25
H3 IB1-025-H3MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex3 25
H4 IB1-025-H4MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex4 25
H5 IB1-025-H5MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex5 25
H6 IB1-025-H6MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex6 25
H7 IB1-025-H7MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex7 25
H8 IB1-025-H8MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex8 25
H10 IB1-025-H10MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex10 25
H1/16 IB1-025-H1/16 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex1/16 25
H5/64 IB1-025-H5/64 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex5/64 25
H3/32 IB1-025-H3/32 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex3/32 25
H7/64 IB1-025-H7/64 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex7/64 25
H1/8 IB1-025-H1/8 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex1/8 25
H9/64 IB1-025-H9/64 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex9/64 25
H5/32 IB1-025-H5/32 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex5/32 25
H3/16 IB1-025-H3/16 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex3/16 25
H7/32 IB1-025-H7/32 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex7/32 25
H1/4 IB1-025-H1/4 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex1/4 25
H5/16 IB1-025-H5/16 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex5/16 25
H3/8 IB1-025-H3/8 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex3/8 25
H3 IB5-032-H3MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex3 32
H4 IB5-032-H4MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex4 32
H5 IB5-032-H5MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex5 32
H6 IB5-032-H6MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex6 32
H7 IB5-032-H7MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex7 32
H8 IB5-032-H8MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex8 32
H10 IB5-032-H10MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex10 32
H12 IB5-032-H12MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex12 32
H14 IB5-032-H14MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex14 32
H5/32 IB5-032-H5/32 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex5/32 32
H3/16 IB5-032-H3/16 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex3/16 32
H7/32 IB5-032-H7/32 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex7/32 32
H1/4 IB5-032-H1/4 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex1/4 32
H5/16 IB5-032-H5/16 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex5/16 32
H3/8 IB5-032-H3/8 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex3/8 32
HEX BITS
1/4” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - METRIC
1/4” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - INCH
5/16” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - METRIC
5/16” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - INCH
L
L
H
E
X
 B
ITS
Bits listed on this page are for high torque applications but for
use with impact tools material class G might be more suitable.
Contact Momento for quotation.
11
MOMENTO.SE
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
H1,5 PB1-050-H1,5MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex1,5 50
H2 PB1-050-H2MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex2 50
H2,5 PB1-050-H2,5MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex2,5 50
H2,5 PB1-125-H2,5MM Power bit 1/4 L125 Hex2,5 125
H3 PB1-050-H3MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex3 50
H4 PB1-125-H3MM Power bit 1/4 L125 Hex3 125
H4 PB1-050-H4MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex4 50
H4 PB1-125-H4MM Power bit 1/4 L125 Hex4 125
H5 PB1-050-H5MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex5 50
H5 PB1-125-H5MM Power bit 1/4 L125 Hex5 125
H6 PB1-050-H6MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex6 50
H6 PB1-125-H6MM Power bit 1/4 L125 Hex6 125
H7 PB1-050-H7MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex7 50
H8 PB1-050-H8MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex8 50
H10 PB1-050-H10MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex10 50
H3 PB7-090-H3MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex3 90
H4 PB7-090-H4MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex4 90
H5 PB7-090-H5MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex5 90
H6 PB7-090-H6MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex6 90
H8 PB7-090-H8MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex8 90
H10 PB7-090-H10MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex10 90
H12 PB7-090-H12MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex12 90
H14 PB7-090-H14MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex14 90
1/4” SOCKET HEAD POWER BITS - METRIC
7/16” SOCKET HEAD POWER BITS - METRIC
HEX BITS
H1/16 PB1-050-H1/16 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex1/16 50
H5/64 PB1-050-H5/64 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex5/64 50
H3/32 PB1-050-H3/32 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex3/32 50
H3/32 PB1-150-H3/32 Power bit 1/4 L150 Hex3/32 150
H7/64 PB1-050-H7/64 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex7/64 50
H1/8 PB1-050-H1/8 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex1/8 50
H1/8 PB1-100-H1/8 Power bit 1/4 L100 Hex1/8 100
H1/8 PB1-150-H1/8 Power bit 1/4 L150 Hex1/8 150
H9/64 PB1-050-H9/64 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex9/64 50
H5/32 PB1-050-H5/32 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex5/32 50
H5/32 PB1-100-H5/32 Power bit 1/4 L100 Hex5/32 100
H5/32 PB1-150-H5/32 Power bit 1/4 L150 Hex5/32 150
H3/16 PB1-050-H3/16 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex3/16 50
H3/16 PB1-100-H3/16 Power bit 1/4 L100 Hex3/16 100
H3/16 PB1-150-H3/16 Power bit 1/4 L150 Hex3/16 150
H7/32 PB1-050-H7/32 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex7/32 50
H1/4 PB1-050-H1/4 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex1/4 50
H5/16 PB1-050-H5/16 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex5/16 50
H1/8 PB7-090-H1/8 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex1/8" 90
H5/32 PB7-090-H5/32 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex5/32" 90
H3/16 PB7-090-H3/16 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex3/16" 90
H7/32 PB7-090-H7/32 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex7/32" 90
H1/4 PB7-090-H1/4 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex1/4" 90
H5/16 PB7-090-H5/16 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex5/16" 90
H3/8 PB7-090-H3/8 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex3/8" 90
H1/2 PB7-090-H1/2 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex1/2" 90
1/4” SOCKET HEAD POWER BITS - INCH
7/16” SOCKET HEAD POWER BITS - INCH
L
H
E
X
 B
ITS
Bits listed on this page are for high torque applications but for
use with impact tools material class G might be more suitable.
Contact Momento for quotation.
MOMENTO.SE
12
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
M4 IB1-025-XZM4 Insert bit 1/4 L25 XZN M4 25
M5 IB1-025-XZM5 Insert bit 1/4 L25 XZN M5 25
M6 IB1-025-XZM6 Insert bit 1/4 L25 XZN M6 25
M8 IB1-025-XZM8 Insert bit 1/4 L25 XZN M8 25
M10 IB1-025-XZM10 Insert bit 1/4 L25 XZN M10 25
M6 IB5-032-XZM6 Insert bit 5/16 L32 XZN M6 32
M8 IB5-035-XZM8 Insert bit 5/16 L35 XZN M8 35
M10 IB5-035-XZM10 Insert bit 5/16 L35 XZN M10 35
M12 IB5-038-XZM12 Insert bit 5/16 L38 XZN M12 38
M14 IB5-038-XZM14 Insert bit 5/16 L38 XZN M14 38
XZN BITS
1/4”  INSERT BITS XZN - TRIPLE SQUARE
5/16” INSERT BITS XZN - TRIPLE SQUARE
L
L
POINT
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
M4 PB1-050-XZM4 Power bit 1/4 L50 XZN M4 50
M5 PB1-050-XZM5 Power bit 1/4 L50 XZN M5 50
M6 PB1-050-XZM6 Power bit 1/4 L50 XZN M6 50
M8 PB1-050-XZM8 Power bit 1/4 L50 XZN M8 50
M10 PB1-050-XZM10 Power bit 1/4 L50 XZN M10 50
M12 PB1-050-XZM12 Power bit 1/4 L50 XZN M12 50
M5 PB7-090-XZM5 Power bit 7/16 L90 XZN M5 90
M6 PB7-090-XZM6 Power bit 7/16 L90 XZN M6 90
M8 PB7-090-XZM8 Power bit 7/16 L90 XZN M8 90
M10 PB7-090-XZM10 Power bit 7/16 L90 XZN M10 90
M12 PB7-090-XZM12 Power bit 7/16 L90 XZN M12 90
M14 PB7-090-XZM14 Power bit 7/16 L90 XZN M14 90
1/4” POWER BITS XZN - TRIPLE SQUARE
7/16” POWER BITS XZN - TRIPLE SQUARE
L
X

SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
SOCKET
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
D
(mm)
6 PNS1-6L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex6 75
7 PNS1-7L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex7 75
7 PNS1-7L150 Nutsetter 1/4 L150 Hex7 150
8 PNS1-8L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex8 75
8 PNS1-8L150 Nutsetter 1/4 L150 Hex8 150
10 PNS1-10L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex10 75
10 PNS1-10L150 Nutsetter 1/4 L150 Hex10 150
12 PNS1-12L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex12 75
12 PNS1-12L150 Nutsetter 1/4 L150 Hex12 150
13 PNS1-13L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex13 75
13 PNS1-13L150 Nutsetter 1/4 L150 Hex13 150
14 PNS1-14L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex14 75
14 PNS1-14L150 Nutsetter 1/4 L150 Hex14 150
7 PNS1-7L70U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L70 Hex7 70 25 12
7 PNS1-7L150U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex7 150 25 12
8 PNS1-8L70U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L70 Hex8 70 25 13
8 PNS1-8L150U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex8 150 25 13
10 PNS1-10L70U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L70 Hex10 70 25 15
10 PNS1-10L150U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex10 150 25 15
12 PNS1-12L70U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L70 Hex12 70 25 18
12 PNS1-12L150U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex12 150 25 18
13 PNS1-13L70U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L70 Hex13 70 25 19,5
13 PNS1-13L150U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex13 150 25 19,5
14 PNS1-14L70U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L70 Hex14 70 25 20
14 PNS1-14L150U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex14 150 25 20
1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE NUTSETTERS, NON-MAGNETIC - METRIC
1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE NUTSETTERS,
BOLT CLEARANCE NON-MAGNETIC - METRIC
SKRUVHÅLLARE / NUTSETTERS / SCHRAUBENHALTER

(mm)
L1
(mm)
D
(mm)
SOCKET
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
D
(mm)
7 PNS1-7RML70 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L70 Hex7 70 20 13
7 PNS1-7RML150 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L150 Hex7 150 20 13
8 PNS1-8RML70 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L70 Hex8 70 20 13
8 PNS1-8RML150 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L150 Hex8 150 20 13
10 PNS1-10RML70 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L70 Hex10 70 20 16
10 PNS1-10RML150 Nutsetter Ret.magnet1/4 L150 Hex10 150 20 16
12 PNS1-12RML70 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L70 Hex12 70 20 18,5
12 PNS1-12RML150 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L150 Hex12 150 20 18,5
13 PNS1-13RML70 Nutsetter Ret.magnet1/4 L70 Hex13 70 20 19
13 PNS1-13RML150 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L150 Hex13 150 20 19
14 PNS1-14RML70 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L70 Hex14 70 20 20
14 PNS1-14RML150 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L150 Hex14 150 20 20
7 PNS1-7MRL70 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L70 Hex7 70 25 12
7 PNS1-7MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex7 150 25 12
8 PNS1-8MRL70 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L70 Hex8 70 25 13
8 PNS1-8MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex8 150 25 13
10 PNS1-10MRL70 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L70 Hex10 70 25 15
10 PNS1-10MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex10 150 25 15
12 PNS1-12MRL70 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L70 Hex12 70 25 18,5
12 PNS1-12MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex12 150 25 18,5
13 PNS1-13MRL70 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L70 Hex13 70 25 20
13 PNS1-13MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex13 150 25 20
14 PNS1-14MRL70 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L70 Hex14 70 25 20
14 PNS1-14MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex14 150 25 20
1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE NUTSETTERS,
BOLT CLEARANCE WITH RETAINING MAGNET - METRIC
1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE NUTSETTERS,
BOLT CLEARANCE WITH MAGNETIC RING - METRIC

S
L1
ØD
L1
ØD
MOMENTO.SE
16
SOCKET
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
D
(mm)
7 PNS1-7ML70 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L70 Hex7 70 12
7 PNS1-7ML150 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L150 Hex7 150 12
8 PNS1-8ML70 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L70 Hex8 70 13
8 PNS1-8ML150 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L150 Hex8 150 13
10 PNS1-10ML70 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L70 Hex10 70 15
10 PNS1-10ML150 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L150 Hex10 150 15
12 PNS1-12ML70 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L70 Hex12 70 18
12 PNS1-12ML150 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L150 Hex12 150 18
13 PNS1-13ML70 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L70 Hex13 70 19,5
13 PNS1-13ML150 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L150 Hex13 150 19,5
14 PNS1-14ML70 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L70 Hex14 70 20
14 PNS1-14ML150 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L150 Hex14 150 20
1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE NUTSETTERS, SOLID MAGNET - METRIC
7 INSM7MM Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L30 Hex7 30 11
8 INSM8MM Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L30 Hex8 30 13,5
10 INSM10MM Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L30 Hex10 30 14,5

ØD
17
MOMENTO.SE
SOCKET
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
SOCKET
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
1/4" BH1-075-M1/4C Bit holder 1/4 L75 Magn. 1/4C-ring 75
1/4" BH1-100-M1/4C Bit holder 1/4 L100 Magn. 1/4C-ring 100
1/4" BH1-150-M1/4C Bit holder 1/4 L150 Magn. 1/4C-ring 150
1/4" BH1-200-M1/4C Bit holder 1/4 L200 Magn. 1/4C-ring 200
1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER
WITH C-RING FOR 1/4” INSERT BITS
1/4" BHQ1-050-1/4 Bit holder quick 1/4 L50 Hex 1/4 50
1/4" BHQ1-060-1/4 Bit holder quick 1/4 L60 Hex 1/4 60
1/4" BHQ1-075-1/4 Bit holder quick 1/4 L75 Hex 1/4 75
1/4" BHQ1-100-1/4 Bit holder quick 1/4 L100 Hex 1/4 100
1/4" BHQ1-150-1/4 Bit holder quick 1/4 L150 Hex 1/4 150
1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE QUICK RELEASE BIT HOLDER
FOR 1/4” INSERT BITS, NON-MAGNETIC
BITSHÅLLARE  / BIT HOLDERS / BITHALTER
L